19525

527155

4711

4712

504824

4700

13889

115736

4701

4702

307111

359374

377606

4710

139454

122937

71700

4714

340093

4703

14458

14503

85912

18417

337841

603773

176318

577690

377110

306668

KRIEGLER, REINHOLD, FREIZEITTENNISCLUB

ANDERST, MARIO, FREIZEITTENNISCLUB TUL

101
[RAST]
MUSCHAL, ANDREAS, SV NEUAIGEN
WALDER, HERBERT, SV NEUAIGEN

102

WERNHARDT, BENJAMIN, UTC GAWEINSTAL

JANITSCH, OTHMAR, SV NEUAIGEN

MAGYAR, ANTON, UTC MICHELHAUSEN

MAYER, GERHARD, SV NEUAIGEN
103

RIENOSSL, ANDREAS, SV NEUAIGEN

KREUZINGER, CHRISTOPHER, SV NEUAIGEN

PEGLER, CHRISTIAN, SV NEUAIGEN

PEGLER, DANIEL, SV NEUAIGEN

104

ANDERL, MICHAEL, TC TVN WOLFPASSING

GRUBMULLER, JONAS, SV NEUAIGEN

PROHAZKA, ALEXANDER, SV NEUAIGEN

ERLENWEIN, THOMAS, TC RETZ
105

PAWEK, DAVID, SV NEUAIGEN

DOMNANOVICH, MICHAEL, SV NEUAIGEN

REITER, CHRISTIAN, UTC SCHWEIGGERS

KOVACSICS, MATTHIAS, SV NEUAIGEN

106

VOLF, ROLAND, SV NEUAIGEN

HAUSER, WOLFGANG, SV NEUAIGEN

LICHTENBERGER, PETER, SV NEUAIGEN

PASSECKER, KARL, TENNSIVEREIN STETTEL

107
BIELA, ANDREAS, SV NEUAIGEN
PIELER, MARC, SV NEUAIGEN
WINKLER, FRANZ, SV ABSDORF
EMICH, THOMAS, SV ABSDORF
108

HOFBAUER, DANIEL, FREIZEITTENNISCLUB T

SCHONAUER, LUKAS, FREIZEITTENNISCLUB

KRIEGLER / ANDERST

201

WERNHARDT / JANITSCH
6:2/6:0

MAGYAR, A. / MAYER, GER. —
6:1/6:1

202

PEGLER, C. / PEGLER, D. ——
7:6/4:6/10:2

PROHAZKA / ERLENWEIN
6:3/6:3

203

VOLF / HAUSER
6:3/6:4

BIELA, A. / PIELER
6:1/6:3

204

HOFBAUER / SCHONAUER ——
6:1/6:2

NEUAIGEN OPEN 2025
DAMENUNDHERRENDOPPEL
HERRENDOPPEL B-BEWERB

KRIEGLER / ANDERST
6:3/6:0

301

MAGYAR, A. / MAYER, GER. —
6:2/6:1

PROHAZKA / ERLENWEIN
6.3/5:3 AUFG.

302

HOFBAUER / SCHONAUER ——
6:1/6:4

MAGYAR, A. / MAYER, GER. —
7.5/6:2

401 HOFBAUER / SCHONAUE -|
6:0/6:0

3. PLATZ
402 KRIEGLER / ANDERST
O.SP.

HOFBAUER / SCHONAUER ——
6:4/6:3

1tennis96

www.tennis96.at office@tennis96.at



